@me.richmondbrand
richmondwh_me
Richmond Middle East
Richmond EVS/R-GL series
RM-EVS/R-GL (Glass Lined-Standard) Large Volume
RM-EVS/R-SS (Stainless Steel-Optional) Series are
available in 200 to 2500-gallon storage capacities, 75 to 800KW
For SASO-IEC Compliance please get

 UL standard 1453
• ASME construction in accordance with
 the requirements of ASME Boiler and
 Pressure Vessel Code Section IV Part
 HLW
• For SASO-IEC Compliance please get
 in touch with Distribution.
• UL & ASME construction are optional
 features.
Vertical round & square model
@me.richmondbrand
richmondwh_me
Richmond Middle East
Vertical Round Models
Model Number Gallons KW Range KW Stages
RM-EVR-GL-200 200 75-135
RM-EVR-GL-250 250 75-135 (5 X 15) - (3 X 45)
(5 X 15) - (3 X 45)
RM-EVR-GL-300 300 75-150 (5 X 15) - (1 X 60 + 2 X 45)
RM-EVR-GL-400 400 75-195 (5 X 15) - (1 X 60 + 3 X 45)
RM-EVR-GL-500 500 75-195 (5 X 15) - (1 X 60 + 3 X 45)
RM-EVR-GL-600 600 75-225 (5 X 15) - (5 X 45)
RM-EVR-GL-700 700 75-225 (5 X 15) - (5 X 45)
RM-EVR-GL-800 800 75-225 (5 X 15) - (5 X 45)
RM-EVR-GL-1000 1000 75-360 (5 X 15) - (6 X 60)
RM-EVR-GL-1200 1200 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
A(MM) B(MM) C MAX" (MM)
1980 830 1220 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
1885 980 1370 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
2188 980 1370 1-1/4" 1-1/4"

Vertical round models:
RM-EVR-xx-yyyy-zzz
• where,
• xx stands for GL (Glass Lined) standard or SS (Stainless Steel) optional
• yyyy ranges from 200 gallon to 1200 gallon
• zzz ranges from 75 kW to 450 kW
•  Control panel dimensions differ according to KW rating. Dimension C is given as per max.KW
Vertical Square Models
Vertical Square models:
RM-EVS-xx-yyyy-zzz
•where,
•xx stands for GL (Glass Lined) standard or SS(Stainless Steel) optional
•yyyy ranges from 1000 gallon to 2500 gallon
•zzz ranges from 360 kW to 800 kW
Model Number Gallons KW Range KW Stages
RM-EVS-GL-1000 1000 75-360 (5 X 15)- (6 X 60)
RM-EVS-GL-1200 1200 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RM-EVS-GL-1300 1300 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RM-EVS-GL-1400 1400 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RM-EVS-GL-1500 1500 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RM-EVS-GL-1600 1600 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RM-EVS-GL-1800 1800 75-540 (5 X 15) - (6 X 90)
RM-EVS-GL-2000 2000 75-540 (5 X 15) - (6 X 90)
RM-EVS-GL-2250 2250 75-615 (5 X 15) - (6 X 90 + 1 X 75)
RM-EVS-GL-2500 2500 75-795 (5 X 15) - (4 X 165 + 1 X 135)
A(MM) B(MM) B+D MAX" (MM)
2749 1700 2150 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
2646 1900 2350 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
2815 1900 2350 2-1/2" 2-1/2"